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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Harisankar K P Chandran K P (FTHR) Kandamparambil House, 
Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

2 27/12/2025 NUSRATH JAHAN K P NASEER (FTHR) KIZHAKKANAKATH 
PATHAYAPURAYIL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

3 27/12/2025 SREECHITHRA S CHANDRIKA S 
(MTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
DURGA NIVAS, 
SUKAPURAM, 

EDAPPAL, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

4 27/12/2025 SANITHA M KUMARAN M (FTHR) MUNDANAT HOUSE, 
THALAMUNDA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 SAMIL SAJEEV SAJEEV P (FTHR) PUTHUR HOUSE, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

6 27/12/2025 SHABNA M P HASSAN M P (FTHR) MANIPARAMBIL, 
KALADITHARA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

7 27/12/2025 FARHANATH V V MUHAMMED NIZAR  
(HSBN)

Vengal Parambil, 
Kainikkara, 

Triprangode, Poyilisseri, 
676102, Tirur

  

8 27/12/2025 SHAMNA E V SHAJUDHEEN E V 
(FTHR)

EKKOORATH 
VALAPPILHOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

9 27/12/2025 NIHAL V MAMMIKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VAKKATTAYIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA POST, 

679576, PONNANI

  

10 27/12/2025 SHIFANA NASRIN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHEMBILA 
VALAPPIL, KOLATH, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

11 27/12/2025 LIJI SAJEEV P (HSBN) PUTHUR HOUSE, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

12 27/12/2025 VELAYUDHAN KOTHA (FTHR) 04/KARUVATTIL 
PADI, TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

13 27/12/2025 sivaprasad v k prakasan v k (FTHR) varadikkatt kalarikkal, 
pothannur, kalady, 

polpakkara, 679576, 
ponnani

  

14 27/12/2025 SAJEEV PUTHUR BHASKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUR HOUSE, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

15 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED JASIM 
C P 

ALI C P (FTHR) CHELE PARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

16 27/12/2025 NAFEESA V P IBRAHIM (HSBN) 304. 
VATTAPARAMBIL, 

NALISSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

17 27/12/2025 SAFA FATHIMA SUBAIR E V (FTHR) EKKOORATH 
VALAPPIL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
EDAPPAL, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

18 27/12/2025 ANSILA SHARIN K P NAVAS K P (HSBN) KOLATH POTTAYIL, 
THAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

19 27/12/2025 SIFANA SHERIN K MOHAMED 
NOORUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

PARAYAM 
VALAPPIL, SWAMI 
PADI, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

20 27/12/2025 P K MOIDEEN SUHARA (WIFE) PONNANKALATHIL, 
VENGINIKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

21 27/12/2025 SINAN HUSSAIN MUSTHAK HUSSAIN 
E P (FTHR)

EDAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

22 27/12/2025 Abbas  Koyathinte 
Purakkal

Ibrahim Kutti (FTHR) Koyathinte Purakkal 
House, Kuttayi 

Vadikkal,, Mangalam 
Village, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur Taluk

  

23 27/12/2025 KARTHIKA PS SUBRAHMANIAN PS 
(FTHR)

PATHIRISSERI 
MANA, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

24 27/12/2025 FARSANA K A MOHAMMED ALI K 
A (FTHR)

KAVUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

25 27/12/2025 SAINAMOL K P SHAFEEK (HSBN) KAMMUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

26 27/12/2025 SAINAMOL K P SHAFEEK (HSBN) KAMMUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

27 27/12/2025 FIDHA JEBIN C P FAISAL (FTHR) CHAKKANA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

28 27/12/2025 RUKKIYA 
ELAYODETH 

HANEEFA (HSBN) MENATH HOUSE, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

29 27/12/2025 MINHA C P C P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

30 27/12/2025 umerkoya ayisha (MTHR) 41, padinjarekara, 
purathur, padinjarekara, 

676562, tirur

  

31 27/12/2025 SAFNATH MOL T P JAMSHEER 
KARINGAPARA 

(HSBN)

KARINGAPARA, 
CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

32 27/12/2025 MOHAMED RASIK  K 
P

Abbas (FTHR) KOYATHEENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI 
VADIKKAL, 
MANGALAM 

VILLAGE, KUTTAYI, 
676562, TIRUR TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

33 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED  ADIL  
C 

KUNJAN BAVA  C 
(FTHR)

CHOKKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

34 27/12/2025 ADITHYA RAJ P RAJESH (FTHR) PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

35 27/12/2025 UMMU HABEEBA T BASHEER K (HSBN) KAITHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMARUTHUR, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

36 27/12/2025 HABLA MARIYAM SOUDATH (MTHR) 13. EDASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

37 27/12/2025 BASHEER K MOHAMMED UNNI 
(FTHR)

KAITHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMARUTHUR, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

38 27/12/2025 MASHHOORA 
PARVEEN K A 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KANICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM PO, 
679578, PONNANI

  

39 27/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN K IMBICHI BAVA K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
KALOOR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

40 27/12/2025 SHAFEELA P ABOOBACKER  P 
(HSBN)

PARUVINGAL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

41 27/12/2025 Muhammed Shamil U Shamsudheen Uliyath 
(FTHR)

Uliyath House, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

42 27/12/2025 Abdul Vajid cv Abdul Razak (FTHR) chullilavalappil, 
Maravanchery, 

Thavanur, kadanchery, 
676865, Ponnani

  

43 27/12/2025 SAYOOJYA M K GANESAN M K 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRA 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

KALOOR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

44 27/12/2025 SAINAMOL K P SHAFEEK (HSBN) KAMMUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

45 27/12/2025 NIYAS M BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

475,MANNARATHODUVIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

46 27/12/2025 SABITH MOIDUNNY (FTHR) MUKKADAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

NELLISSERY, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

47 27/12/2025 ANJALI E K ARAMUGHAN E K 
(FTHR)

ENNAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPPALLY, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

48 27/12/2025 SUHAIRA FEMIN CT NIYAS (HSBN) 475,MANNARATHODUVIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

49 27/12/2025 MARIYAMBEEVI ABBAS (HSBN) KOYTHEENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI 
VADIKKAL, 
MANGALAM 

VILLAGE, KUTTAYI 
POST, 676562, TIRUR 

TALUK

  

50 27/12/2025 MANSOOR ALI 
HASSAN 

ALI HASSAN (FTHR) VAKKATTAYIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUGAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

51 27/12/2025 HIBA HUSNA P K C MUHAMMED ARIF P 
K C (FTHR)

PALAKKA VALAPPIL 
KOYALIKKANAKATH, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

52 27/12/2025 Hishana U Sharafudheen  Uliyath 
(FTHR)

Uliyath House, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

53 27/12/2025 ALI HASSAN V MOIDEEN (FTHR) VAKKATTAYIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SHUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

54 27/12/2025 NOORUL AHSAN M P ABDUL KAREEM M P 
(FTHR)

369. 
MANNOOPARAMBIL, 

NALISSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

55 27/12/2025 SEENATH MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 377, 
PANDARAPARAMBIL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

56 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
RASOOL C 

HAMEED C (FTHR) CHEMBARAKKEL, 
THATTANPADI, 

EDAPPAL, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

57 27/12/2025 FOUSIYA BAPPUTTY (FTHR) KOITHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

58 27/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUTTY UMMUFARHANATH 
(WIFE)

130 MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

59 27/12/2025 FATHIMA BINZY P P SHABEEL K V (HSBN) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

NARIPPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

NARIPPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


